
Καθεστώς
Φορέας 
Υποδοχής
Κύκλος 
Υποβολών

Κατάταξη 
Συνολικού 

Βαθμού

Κωδικός 
Φακέλου Επωνυμία Επιχείρησης ΑΦΜ Συνολική 

Βαθμολογία

Επιχορήγηση 
Συμβατικής 
Επένδυσης

Επιδότηση 
Χρηματοδοτικής 

Μίσθωσης 
(ποσό)

Επιδότηση 
Κόστους 

Δημιουργούμενης 
Απασχόλησης 

(ποσό)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α
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ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
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(Ι.α+Ι.β)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
Αθροιστικό 

Ποσό

1 Π02/7/00138/Π
ΥΔΡΑΙΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΗ 
ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΟΥΧΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ 801334269 15 1.647.352,60 0,00 0,00 1.647.352,60 1.647.352,60 2.995.186,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Π02/7/00131/Π
ΑΓΡΟΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΝΕΤΑΙΡΙΣΜΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΓΩΓΩΝ 
ΚΗΠΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΑΓ.ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 999003070 13 268.499,00 0,00 0,00 268.499,00 1.915.851,60 488.180,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 Π02/7/00140/Π ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΜΑΛΕΑ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 999002583 12 70.635,00 0,00 0,00 70.635,00 1.986.486,60 141.270,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π02/7/00141/Π ΑΡΜΕΝ ΓΙΕΛΕΝΑ 150143679 11 204.962,45 0,00 0,00 204.962,45 2.191.449,05 373.840,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π02/7/00127/Π ΚΕΛΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 062908400 11 489.882,08 0,00 0,00 489.882,08 2.681.331,13 979.764,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π02/7/00152/Π ΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΟΒΓΕ ΑΕ 094152880 10 250.112,80 0,00 0,00 250.112,80 2.931.443,93 500.225,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π02/7/00142/Π
ΑΓΡΟΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΝΕΤΑΙΡΙΣΜΟΣ 
ΣΠΑΡΑΓΓΟΠΑΡΑΓΩΓΩΝ ΝΕΣΤΟΥ 096067392 10 509.775,15 0,00 0,00 509.775,15 3.441.219,08 926.863,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π02/7/00146/Π ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ Α.Τ.Ε.Ε ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 800711672 10 510.208,04 0,00 0,00 510.208,04 3.951.427,12 929.014,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π02/7/00151/Π Τουριστική & Εμπορική ΙΚΕ 000000000 10 399.426,44 0,00 0,00 399.426,44 4.350.853,56 1.038.380,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π02/7/00126/Π ΑΡΙΣΤΟΝ ΜΕΛΑΘΡΟΝ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ 999607166 10 1.649.821,25 0,00 0,00 1.649.821,25 6.000.674,81 2.999.675,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Π02/7/00132/Π Σ. ΚΑΡΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Π. ΚΑΡΓΙΩΤΗΣ Ο.Ε. 999801448 8 64.250,00 0,00 0,00 64.250,00 6.064.924,81 128.500,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Π02/7/00136/Π Καρυοφυλάκης Κωνσταντίνος & Σία Ο.Ε. 082948159 8 92.260,00 0,00 0,00 92.260,00 6.157.184,81 184.520,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Π02/7/00121/Π ΜΙΓΓΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 059468322 8 99.690,40 0,00 0,00 99.690,40 6.256.875,21 199.380,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Π02/7/00130/Π ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 152572598 8 101.535,00 0,00 0,00 101.535,00 6.358.410,21 203.070,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Π02/7/00124/Π ΥΙΟΙ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΠΛΑΤΗ Ο.Ε. 082250673 8 130.444,00 0,00 0,00 130.444,00 6.488.854,21 260.888,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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